Digital instruments and measuring transducers .2M
M2-21
Digital three-phase measurement
station for panel mounting
CMM 96
Measures V, A, Hz and unbalances per }}
phase
Measurement in true root mean square }}

Dimensions
References
Measurement Parameters Input Type Code
AC V,A, Hz and MD per phase 400 Vp-n / 565 V p-p CMM96-MD M20511
AC V, A, Hz per phase and timer 400 Vp-n / 565 V p-p CMM96-CH M20512
Digital three-phase measurement
station for panel mounting
CMM 96
Expansible modules
Inputs Outputs Type Code
- 4 relays Module with 4 relays CMM 96 -MD M20522
1 CH input 4 relays Module with 4 relays CMM 96-CH M20524
Connections
Coding table
M 2 X X X X 0 0 X X
Code
Internal
Code
Auxiliary
power supply
Standard (230 V) 0
 400 V ac 3
 18 ... 36 V dc 7
Insulated
inputs